
 

PRESCHOOL STORY TIME  -  Join us for stories, songs, and a fun activity.                             Youth 

COMPUTER SKILLS: GOOGLE DOCS - Learn about using Google Documents.                        Adult 

SIT AND STITCH  -  Learn, practice,  or enhance your stitching skills.                                      Adult 

MUSIC & MOVEMENT  - Get ready for music, games,  and dancing!                                      Youth 

TODDLER TOWERS   - Toddler play time with Duplo blocks in the library.                            Youth 

 

TUESDAYS 

THURSDAYS 

THURSDAYS 

FRIDAYS 

FRIDAYS 

 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

JANUARY 
CLIFFORD CROSSING BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

WEEKLY 

ABC’s OF BABYSITTING  - Learn skills needed for your new babysitting job.                         Teen 

ANIME CLUB - Let’s draw, talk about, and watch some of the best anime ever.                  Teen 

2025 VISION BOARDS  - Make your visual board with your goals and dreams.                    Adult 

LEARN TO DRAW CUTE ANIMALS  - Lessons and tips for drawing animals.                          Youth 

FAMILY SCIENCE TIME - Explore science with fun and engaging experiments.                   Family 

BEGINNING GENEALOGY  -  Gain insight into starting your own genealogy research.        Adult 

TEEN GAMING HOUR  - Challenge friends to some video games.                                            Teen                               

RELAX & REFRESH  - Relax for awhile and make a small craft among friends.                      Adult 

CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB  - We’ll discuss Every Last Fear by Alex Finlay.              Adult 

3D PRINTING BASICS  - Learn the basics of using our 3D Printer.                                           Family 

BRAILLE WRITING - Discover reading by touch and make some Braille letters.                   Youth 

D & D CLUB - Meet other storytellers and adventurers in our D&D club for teens.             Teen 

BRICK BUILDERS  - Kids + LEGOS = Fun times building and creating.                                      Youth 

 

 

 

 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

FRI 

SAT 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

TUE 

 

 

 

 

 

3  

4  

6  

7  

10  

11  

11  

13  

14  

15  

16  

18  

21  

  

  

  

  

  

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


