

Fort Worth Public Library



DAY	EVENT		TIME
	WEEKLY		
TUESDAYS	PRESCHOOL STORY TIME - Join us for stories, songs, and a fun activity.	Youth	10:30 a.m.
THURSDAYS	COMPUTER SKILLS: GOOGLE DOCS - Learn about using Google Documents.	Adult	1:00 p.m.
THURSDAYS	SIT AND STITCH - Learn, practice, or enhance your stitching skills.	Adult	4:00 p.m.
FRIDAYS	MUSIC & MOVEMENT - Get ready for music, games, and dancing!	Youth	10:30 a.m.
FRIDAYS	TODDLER TOWERS - Toddler play time with Duplo blocks in the library.	Youth	11:30 a.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS		
3 FRI	ABC's OF BABYSITTING - Learn skills needed for your new babysitting job.	Teen	1:00 p.m.
4 SAT	ANIME CLUB - Let's draw, talk about, and watch some of the best anime ever.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
6 MON	2025 VISION BOARDS - Make your visual board with your goals and dreams.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
7 TUE	LEARN TO DRAW CUTE ANIMALS - Lessons and tips for drawing animals.	Youth	5:00 p.m.
10 FRI	FAMILY SCIENCE TIME - Explore science with fun and engaging experiments.	Family	4:00 p.m.
11 SAT	BEGINNING GENEALOGY - Gain insight into starting your own genealogy research.	Adult	3:00 p.m.
11 SAT	TEEN GAMING HOUR - Challenge friends to some video games.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
13 MON	RELAX & REFRESH - Relax for awhile and make a small craft among friends.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
14 TUE	CRIMINAL ELEMENTS BOOK CLUB - We'll discuss <i>Every Last Fear</i> by Alex Finlay.	Adult	6:30 p.m.
15 WED	3D PRINTING BASICS - Learn the basics of using our 3D Printer.	Family	4:00 p.m.
16 THU	BRAILLE WRITING - Discover reading by touch and make some Braille letters.	Youth	5:00 p.m.
18 SAT	D & D CLUB - Meet other storytellers and adventurers in our D&D club for teens.	Teen	3:00 p.m.
21 TUE	BRICK BUILDERS - Kids + LEGOS = Fun times building and creating.	Youth	4:00 p.m.

FOLLOW US ON 📑 💥 🧿